FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Official Practice 19-Jun-22 09:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 56.277 +1.775 9:38:33.859 1 58.080 +1.006 9:35:41.835
(8) Airel Marzuki 6 55.449 +0.947 9:39:29.308 2 58.415 +1.341 9:36:40.250
1 55.377 +2.245 9:34:49.459 7 55.298 +0.796 9:40:24.606 3 57.145 +0.071 9:37:37.395
2 53.808 +0.676 9:35:43.267 8 54.976 +0.474 9:41:19.582 4 57.074 9:38:34.469
3 55.879 +2.747 9:36:39.146 9 54.736 +0.234 9:42:14.318 5 58.379 +1.305 9:39:32.848
4 54.368 +1.236 9:37:33.514 10 57.505 +3.003 9:43:11.823 6 57.691 +0.617 9:40:30.539
5 53.582 +0.450 9:38:27.096 1 56.116 +1.614 9:44:07.939 7 57.974 +0.900 9:41:28.513
6 54.266 +1.134 9:39:21.362 12 54.989 +0.487 9:45:02.928 8 57.512 +0.438 9:42:26.025
7 53.288 +0.156 9:40:14.650 9 57.199 +0.125 9:43:23.224
8 53.866 +0.734 9:41:08.516 (12) Daniel Syazwan 10 57.968 +0.894 9:44:21.192
9 53.132 9:42:01.648 1 55.464 +0.571 9:35:32.961 11 57.351 +0.277 9:45:18.543
10 53.487 +0.355 9:42:55.135 2 55.103 +0.210 9:36:28.064
11 57.903 +4.771 9:43:53.038 3 55.940 +1.047 9:37:24.004 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
12 53.252 +0.120 9:44:46.290 4 55.327 +0.434 9:38:19.331 1 1:00.962 +1.973 9:34:54.990
13 53.769 +0.637 9:45:40.059 5 55.064 +0.171 9:39:14.395 2 1:00.056 +1.067 9:35:55.046
6 55.133 +0.240 9:40:09.528 3 59.773 +0.784 9:36:54.819
(7) Agil Ramadhan 7 55.222 +0.329 9:41:04.750 4 1:00.296 +1.307 9:37:55.115
1 53.753 9:35:37.154 8 55.082 +0.189 9:41:59.832 5 59.989 +1.000 9:38:55.104
2 54.153 +0.400 9:36:31.307 9 55.023 +0.130 9:42:54.855 6 59.194 +0.205 9:39:54.298
3 54.011 +0.258 9:37:25.318 10 56.484 +1.591 9:43:51.339 7 59.902 +0.913 9:40:54.200
4 54.128 +0.375 9:38:19.446 1" 54.893 9:44:46.232 8 59.494 +0.505 9:41:53.694
5 55.081 +1.328 9:39:14.527 9 59.690 +0.701 9:42:53.384
6 55.065 +1.312 9:40:09.592 (11) Fahim Naufal 10 59.615 +0.626 9:43:52.999
7 55.314 +1.561 9:41:04.906 1 58.385 +1.448 9:35:42.277 11 58.989 9:44:51.988
8 55.019 +1.266 9:41:59.925 2 58.371 +1.434 9:36:40.648 12 59.244 +0.255 9:45:51.232
9 55.039 +1.286 9:42:54.964 3 57.221 +0.284 9:37:37.869
10 57.149 +3.396 9:43:52.113 4 56.937 9:38:34.806
11 54.003 +0.250 9:44:46.116 5 58.510 +1.573 9:39:33.316
12 53.906 +0.153 9:45:40.022 6 57.883 +0.946 9:40:31.199
7 57.865 +0.928 9:41:29.064
(9) Shazrel Agief 8 57.238 +0.301 9:42:26.302
1 54.749 +0.568 9:35:05.470 9 57.603 +0.666 9:43:23.905
2 54.381 +0.200 9:35:59.851 10 57.531 +0.594 9:44:21.436
3 55.110 +0.929 9:36:54.961 1" 57.384 +0.447 9:45:18.820
4 55.601 +1.420 9:37:50.562
5 54.678 +0.497 9:38:45.240 (6) Aidil Zariff
6 54.683 +0.502 9:39:39.923 1 58.125 +1.170 9:35:29.518
7 54.181 9:40:34.104 2 58.107 +1.152 9:36:27.625
8 55.241 +1.060 9:41:29.345 3 57.692 +0.737 9:37:25.317
9 57.246 +3.065 9:42:26.591 4 57.319 +0.364 9:38:22.636
10 57.712 +3.531 9:43:24.303 5 1:54.864 +57.909 9:40:17.500
1 1:08.705 +14.524 9:44:33.008 6 59.606 +2.651 9:41:17.106
12 56.251 +2.070 9:45:29.259 7 57.131 +0.176 9:42:14.237
8 57.462 +0.507 9:43:11.699
(10) Qayyim Razin 9 56.955 9:44:08.654
1 54.845 +0.536 9:35:36.382 10 57177 +0.222 9:45:05.831
2 54.972 +0.663 9:36:31.354
3 2:29.751 +1:35.442 9:39:01.105 (13) Fatihah Balgis
4 56.137 +1.828 9:39:57.242 1 58.073 +1.005 9:35:41.747
5 55.109 +0.800 9:40:52.351 2 57.363 +0.295 9:36:39.110
6 54.435 +0.126 9:41:46.786 3 57.458 +0.390 9:37:36.568
7 54.593 +0.284 9:42:41.379 4 57.224 +0.156 9:38:33.792
8 54.309 9:43:35.688 5 59.089 +2.021 9:39:32.881
9 54.584 +0.275 9:44:30.272 6 58.057 +0.989 9:40:30.938
10 54.377 +0.068 9:45:24.649 7 58.001 +0.933 9:41:28.939
8 57.068 9:42:26.007
(33) Giovanni Gani 9 57.679 +0.611 9:43:23.686
1 55.803 +1.301 9:34:49.442 10 58.016 +0.948 9:44:21.702
2 54.502 9:35:43.944 1" 57.543 +0.475 9:45:19.245
3 56.954 +2.452 9:36:40.898
4 56.684 +2.182 9:37:37.582 (5) Qasha Irfan
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